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AGENDA MEETING PROGRAMME COMMITTEE - CS
Meeting NR. 182

Date:

Location:

Time:

10.45

10.50

11.00

11.05

11.20

11.30

11.45

11.55

Tuesday 17 October 2023
Via TEAMS
10.45-12.30 hour
1. Opening and Determining agenda
2. Announcement PD
3. Income - outgoing correspondence
4. Minutes of the 181™ PC-CS meeting d.d. September 19t 2023

5. Update of the meeting work group module/course evaluation

6. A- Ceep report of gradution modules
B- QAI - report Advanced Logic

7. Possibility of having elections

8. A.0.B /Questions and Conclusion



