Faculty EWI (EEMCS)

Centre for Educational Support

AGENDA MEETING PROGRAMME COMMITTEE – CS Meeting NR. 182

11.55 8. A.O.B / Questions and Conclusion

Date: Location:	Tuesday 17 October 2023 Via TEAMS
Time:	10.45 – 12.30 hour
10.45	1. Opening and Determining agenda
10.50	2. Announcement PD
11.00	3. Income - outgoing correspondence
11.05	4. Minutes of the 181 th PC-CS meeting d.d. September 19 th 2023
11.20	5. Update of the meeting work group module/course evaluation
11.30	6. A- Ceep report of gradution modules B- QAI – report Advanced Logic
11.45	7. Possibility of having elections